

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 966 OF 2006

T.JUMUNARAN I

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

C.KESAVAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29 / 07 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Senthil V Kumar , Adv.
Mr K. K . S . Krishnaraj , Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

IA No.3 is allowed.

List again on 2.9. 2008 .

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj